
ALEVÍN A

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE JABALINA

3085 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA
3072 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA 5,50 12,10
3550 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ANDRADE MORENO ACXEL 5,10 13,80
3559 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 5,10 14,10
3563 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CEBRIÁN LAPEÑA PABLO 5,60 12,00
3553 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR 5,60 18,70
3564 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN 4,80 15,10
3555 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAMPOS BORDONADA Jaime 4,90 10,40
3560 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO 5,70 17,80
3058 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA
3570 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO 5,30 9,80
3086 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CHAO JAVIERRE ISABEL 4,20 14,40
3554 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABENIA CAMARA MIGUEL 4,35 12,70
3565 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALIAGA LUCHIN RAMÓN 4,40 5,60
3063 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MILLA VALERO SILVIA 4,50 12,10
3081 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABADÍA MOLINA CRISTINA 4,10 5,90
3091 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MARTÍN MAGALLÓN CARMEN 3,70 6,90
3547 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZZEDINE 4,50 18,50
3089 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA 4,80 9,00
3082 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAJAL PASTOR CARLOTA 4,50 10,20
3061 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESQUES FERRANDOO LUCÍA 4,60 9,80
3056 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RIOS ALARCON NATALIA 4,00 11,30
3076 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA 4,70 9,10
3551 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO 5,10 18,40
3077 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA 5,10 12,10
3562 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO
3057 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCIA-FIGUERAS NAVASA CARLOTA 4,60 11,40
3545 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CACERES AMORES IZAN 4,60 14,10
3090 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ RIPOLL DANIELA 3,80 9,80
3569 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VICENTE LÓPEZ MARCOS 4,60 12,20
3073 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA 4,80 14,60
3549 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL 5,40 8,00
3552 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVAN
3816 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CALZADO LARA JONAS 4,00 19,40
3079 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ NORA 3,70 6,90
3561 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ ALEX 3,80 17,40
3350 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA 5,60 10,80
3557 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MBEHE MBANG ANSELMO X 8,30
3546 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO 4,55 13,20
3548 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESTEBANEZ MORALES PEDRO 5,10 12,60
3165 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES
3167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA
3169 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA 4,30 9,80
3170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA
3642 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO 4,20 15,20
3647 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO
3651 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN 4,10 11,40
3652 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CHIMINELLI FERNANDEZ BRUNO
3653 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ORMAD GRASA PABLO 3,90 15,80
3255 CRISTO REY ZARATE BRIZ LAURA 4,60 11,20
3748 CRISTO REY GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL 4,90 21,80
3256 CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA 5,10 8,60
3261 CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA 4,10 10,40



3265 CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA 3,90 9,20
3333 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Alba 4,70 11,60
3337 St Casablanca Royo De Juan Laura
3334 St Casablanca Blasco Medina Pilar
3336 St Casablanca Molinos Lacasta Julia
3335 St Casablanca Guajardo Lafuente Barbara 4,40 8,30



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE JABALINA

3146 ELISEO GODOY ANDRÉS VAZQUEZ VEGA 5,00 10,90
3142 ELISEO GODOY MORTE GIRAL PAULA 5,40 17,00
3784 ELISEO GODOY ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO
3144 ELISEO GODOY TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA 5,60 12,20
3611 ELISEO GODOY PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO 4,90 15,80
3612 ELISEO GODOY FRANCO GARCIA IGNACIO 4,70 11,10
3145 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA 5,40 14,20
3613 ELISEO GODOY VERAMENDI GRAU ASIER 5,10 17,10
3148 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA 4,70 14,90
3149 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA 5,00 11,70
3614 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA MOZAS MARIO
3616 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 5,20 13,10
3608 ELISEO GODOY LEJARRAGA BAGUENA MIGUEL
3349 ELISEO GODOY GARCES DE VAL IRENE 5,70 7,60
3150 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY 5,10 19,10
3615 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO ADRIÁN 5,50 16,70
3834 ELISEO GODOY ECHARTE ASIER 4,80 15,40
3754 ELISEO GODOY CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO 4,40 14,90
3620 ELISEO GODOY ZUERAS MORAGREGA NICOLÁS 5,00 15,90
3621 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN 5,20 12,30
3622 ELISEO GODOY GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO 5,20 19,40
3153 ELISEO GODOY PERNÍA GARCÍA VERA 4,20 9,30
3623 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA SAMUEL 5,00 9,80
3624 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 5,10 11,40
3625 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO 5,00 18,70
3155 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA 5,20 9,40
3626 ELISEO GODOY IBÁÑEZ VICENTE HÉCTOR 4,30 14,30
3156 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL 5,40 5,80
3627 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO 4,80 19,40
3628 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO 4,60 11,40
3629 ELISEO GODOY PELIGERO PALACIOS JORGE 4,30 14,10
3157 ELISEO GODOY LEAL PELEGRÍN VALENTINA 9,70
3630 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS 4,90 14,70
3631 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN 4,00 9,30
3140 ELISEO GODOY BARRADO OLIMPIA 6,20 19,70
3633 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL 3,80 12,40
3634 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS 4,00 9,60
3159 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA 3,30 8,50
3160 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA 3,90 5,70
3161 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA 3,80 7,40
3204 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DARABAN PETRINA 4,60 11,00
3206 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO AIT SMAIL MARWA 5,10 9,40
3323 ATL SANTA ISABEL SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ LEYRE 3,40 7,00
3805 ATL SANTA ISABEL CORTES VIVES ALVARO X 11,40
3804 ATL SANTA ISABEL ABUELO FUSTERO DANIEL
3803 ATL SANTA ISABEL BIARGE MOMPEON NICOLAS
3322 ATL SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA 4,60 12,70
3802 ATL SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON 4,80 21,70
3321 ATL SANTA ISABEL GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 5,00 15,40
3320 ATL SANTA ISABEL CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA
3572 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA IVAN 4,50 13,30
3092 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA INES 4,40 10,60
3585 DR. AZUA GARCIA ALONSO LUCAS 5,10 9,20
3093 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA 4,80 11,20
3100 DR. AZUA ROVIRA GONZALEZ NOELIA 3,70 8,10
3573 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JUAN 4,40 15,00
3000 CA TARAZONA Sanz Hernando Adriana 4,80 11,30



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TRIPLE JABALINA

3588 MARIANISTAS SANZ GALINDO ALEJANDRO 4,80 5,10
3590 MARIANISTAS MARIN LOBARTE MATEO 4,80 4,90
3587 MARIANISTAS ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO 4,40 10,60
3102 MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA 5,20 12,60
3586 MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN 5,10 11,90
3579 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA MARIO 5,10 10,10
3574 MARIANISTAS VALLEJO SANCHEZ PABLO
3584 MARIANISTAS ARTACHO PERY LUIS
3710 SAN JORGE CUADRADO FERRER DANIEL 4,60 12,70
3714 SAN JORGE RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL 4,10 13,90
3716 SAN JORGE GORMEDINO GARCIA JAVIER 4,90 11,11
3715 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ HUGO 5,60 12,60
3232 SAN JORGE BANDRES GARCIA VEGA 5,00 11,50
3231 SAN JORGE LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA 5,10 9,80
3711 SAN JORGE AUNES FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 5,10 8,70
3713 VALDESPARTERA MORALES LAVILLA AARON 4,00 6,30
3706 VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES 5,00 19,70
3705 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL 5,30 17,50
3227 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ SILVIA 4,80 13,80
3229 VALDESPARTERA ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO 5,60 5,50
3707 VALDESPARTERA GARIA lopez MARTIN 4,80 15,10
3717 VALDESPARTERA BONET ANADON GUILLEN 4,10 8,00
3708 VALDESPARTERA AVIÑO MANGAS MARCOS 4,10 11,40
3810 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTIN 4,90 11,80
3811 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON 4,80 13,00
3208 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CATALAN LOZANO PAULA 4,55 7,00
3211 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA 5,10 10,90
3214 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CALAVIA MARIN MARIA 4,30 8,90
3215 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI ALBA 5,20 13,10
3699 ENRIQUE DE OSSO RESA DORIAN 3,50 5,30
3221 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA 3,80 8,50
3222 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SIERRA BERDUN IRENE 3,75 7,10
3223 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LAZARO MOYA SOFIA 4,95 10,00
3224 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GARCIA MARIN AITANA 4,90 6,60
3696 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO 5,10 25,90
3700 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LERA PASCUAL ARKAITZ 5,15 16,00
3701 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS 3,70 10,80
3503 AD.JALON MONGE MACHO DIEGO 4,80 19,20
3502 AD.JALON BENEDI PEREZ MARCOS 5,00 15,20
3002 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA ANDREA 4,40 12,10
3501 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA AXEL 4,80 11,30
3500 AD.JALON MORENO LOPEZ HUGO 4,40 15,10
3516 AD.JALON OTERO MANCERA JORGE
3001 AD.JALON PORTERO VAL JARA 5,25 10,40
3003 AD.JALON TOMAS GOMEZ ALICIA
3303 AD.JALON OSORIO PACHAJOA GABRIELA
3504 AD.JALON HERNANDO FERNANDEZ JUAN
3778 A. GERICÓ Chivulet David Yohan 4,90 17,40
3779 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Eduardo
3780 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Miguel
3304 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Lydia 4,30 7,00
3781 A. GERICÓ Ostáriz Loscos Diego
3305 A. GERICÓ López Martínez Selene
3782 A. GERICÓ Alonso Campos Daniel
3783 A. GERICÓ Martín Carpi Victor
3306 A. GERICÓ Fatou Kine Ndiaye
3307 A. GERICÓ Fernández Gómez Iris





GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3564 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN 13,03
3 3056 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RIOS ALARCON NATALIA 14,55
4 3261 CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA 13,41
5 3072 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA 11,75
6 3545 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CACERES AMORES IZAN 12,81

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3333 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Alba 12,28
3 3555 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAMPOS BORDONADA Jaime 13,52
4 3255 CRISTO REY ZARATE BRIZ LAURA 17,05
5 3551 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO 12,84
6 3167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA NP
3 3554 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABENIA CAMARA MIGUEL 13,07
4 3169 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA 14,36
5 3337 St Casablanca Royo De Juan Laura NP
6 3553 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR 11,19

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3061 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESQUES FERRANDOO LUCÍA 13,37
3 3560 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO 11,44
4 3561 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ ALEX 11,59
5 3651 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN 13,41
6 3079 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ NORA 15,52

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3647 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO NP
3
4 3642 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO 16,01
5 3086 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CHAO JAVIERRE ISABEL
6 3336 St Casablanca Molinos Lacasta Julia NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3563 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CEBRIÁN LAPEÑA PABLO 12,36
3 3165 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES NP
4 3816 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CALZADO LARA JONAS 13,10
5 3653 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ORMAD GRASA PABLO 14,61
6 3058 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3569 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VICENTE LÓPEZ MARCOS 13,83
3 3335 St Casablanca Guajardo Lafuente Barbara 13,64
4 3547 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZZEDINE 13,32
5 3090 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ RIPOLL DANIELA 14,11
6 3565 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALIAGA LUCHIN RAMÓN 16,82

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3091 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MARTÍN MAGALLÓN CARMEN 16,67
3 3549 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL 11,97
4 3557 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MBEHE MBANG ANSELMO 15,72
5 3334 St Casablanca Blasco Medina Pilar NP
6 3085 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA NP
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3081 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABADÍA MOLINA CRISTINA 14,75
3 3548 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESTEBANEZ MORALES PEDRO 13,92
4 3748 CRISTO REY GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL 13,08
5 3550 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ANDRADE MORENO ACXEL 12,94
6 3350 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA 12,62

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3559 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 12,37
3 3570 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO 15,92
4 3265 CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA 14,57
5 3057 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCIA-FIGUERASNAVASA CARLOTA 14,45
6 3546 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO 12,93

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3076 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA 12,84
3 3082 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAJAL PASTOR CARLOTA 16,75
4 3256 CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA 12,73
5 3073 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA 14,06
6 3089 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDEANA 15,06

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3552 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVAN NP
3 3562 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO NP
4 3063 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MILLA VALERO SILVIA 13,98
5 3077 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA 12,86
6

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3631 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN 15,34
3 3585 DR. AZUA GARCIA ALONSO LUCAS 13,94
4 3608 ELISEO GODOY LEJARRAGA BAGUENA MIGUEL NP
5 3634 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS 18,33
6 3321 ATL SANTA ISABEL GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 12,48

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3160 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA 18,38
3 3159 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA 16,27
4 3802 ATL SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON 12,52
5 3618 ELISEO GODOY PABLO CABELLO LUCAS NP
6 3161 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA 18,61

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3754 ELISEO GODOY CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO 16,03
3 3628 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO 14,85
4 3323 ATL SANTA ISABEL SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ LEYRE 19,82
5 3155 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA 13,48
6 3349 ELISEO GODOY GARCES DE VAL IRENE 16,70

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3804 ATL SANTA ISABEL ABUELO FUSTERO DANIEL NP
3 3612 ELISEO GODOY FRANCO GARCIA IGNACIO 16,15
4 3153 ELISEO GODOY PERNÍA GARCÍA VERA 14,77
5 3142 ELISEO GODOY MORTE GIRAL PAULA 12,32
6 3100 DR. AZUA ROVIRA GONZALEZ NOELIA DQ
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3623 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA SAMUEL 16,62
3 3613 ELISEO GODOY VERAMENDI GRAU ASIER 13,23
4 3322 ATL SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA 14,27
5 3000 CA TARAZONA Sanz Hernando Adriana 11,97
6 3624 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUIN JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 14,01

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3148 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA
3 3630 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS 12,12
4 3803 ATL SANTA ISABEL BIARGE MOMPEON NICOLAS NP
5 3144 ELISEO GODOY TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA 12,41
6 3620 ELISEO GODOY ZUERAS MORAGREGA NICOLÁS 12,75

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3145 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA 17,79
3 3149 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA 13,18
4 3320 ATL SANTA ISABEL CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA NP
5 3616 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 13,24
6 3614 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA MOZAS MARIO NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3621 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN 15,38
3
4 3150 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY 14,10
5 3093 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA 13,52
6 3625 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO 12,36

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3622 ELISEO GODOY GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO 12,41
3 3629 ELISEO GODOY PELIGERO PALACIOS JORGE 13,66
4 3092 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAINES 12,97
5 3156 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL 15,09
6 3615 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO ADRIÁN 12,28

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3573 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JUAN 13,77
3 3206 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO AIT SMAIL MARWA 13,62
4 3632 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ERIC NP
5 3611 ELISEO GODOY PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO 16,98
6 3151 ELISEO GODOY BARBERO TORREQUEBR YASMIN NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3572 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAIVAN 12,88
3 3633 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL 14,24
4 3784 ELISEO GODOY ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO NP
5 3805 ATL SANTA ISABEL CORTES VIVES ALVARO 12,90
6 3140 ELISEO GODOY BARRADO OLIMPIA 14,28

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3627 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO 13,28
3 3626 ELISEO GODOY IBÁÑEZ VICENTE HÉCTOR 16,26
4 3204 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DARABAN PETRINA 14,23
5 3146 ELISEO GODOY ANDRÉS VAZQUEZ VEGA 15,34
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2
3 3834 ELISEO GODOY ECHARTE ASIER 14,02
4 3157 ELISEO GODOY LEAL PELEGRÍN VALENTINA 13,28
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GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3779 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Eduardo NP
3 3780 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Miguel NP
4 3717 VALDESPARTERA BONET ANADON GUILLEN 14,89
5 3222 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SIERRA BERDUN IRENE 13,59
6 3221 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA 15,04

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3782 A. GERICÓ Alonso Campos Daniel NP
3 3783 A. GERICÓ Martín Carpi Victor NP
4 3231 SAN JORGE LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA 14,35
5 3701 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS 15,49
6 3304 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Lydia 16,47

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3711 SAN JORGE AUNES FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 14,90
3 3504 AD.JALON HERNANDO FERNANDEZ JUAN NP
4 3710 SAN JORGE CUADRADO FERRER DANIEL 13,00
5 3588 MARIANISTAS SANZ GALINDO ALEJANDRO 16,46
6 3587 MARIANISTAS ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO 15,82

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3716 SAN JORGE GORMEDINO GARCIA JAVIER 14,43
3 3232 SAN JORGE BANDRES GARCIA VEGA 13,80
4 3211 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA 12,96
5 3003 AD.JALON TOMAS GOMEZ ALICIA NP
6 3307 A. GERICÓ Fernández Gómez Iris NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3229 VALDESPARTERA ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO 15,65
3 3306 A. GERICÓ Fatou Kine Ndiaye NP
4 3586 MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN 11,81
5 3102 MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA 12,44
6 3713 VALDESPARTERA MORALES LAVILLA AARON 15,03

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3590 MARIANISTAS MARIN LOBARTE MATEO 15,19
3 3500 AD.JALON MORENO LOPEZ HUGO 15,09
4 3707 VALDESPARTERA GARIA lopez MARTIN 13,31
5 3781 A. GERICÓ Ostáriz Loscos Diego NP
6 3208 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CATALAN LOZANO PAULA 16,14

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3503 AD.JALON MONGE MACHO DIEGO 11,65
3 3516 AD.JALON OTERO MANCERA JORGE NP
4 3708 VALDESPARTERA AVIÑO MANGAS MARCOS 12,75
5 3579 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA MARIO 13,28
6 3214 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CALAVIA MARIN MARIA 14,25

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3224 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GARCIA MARIN AITANA 14,06
3 3215 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI ALBA 13,20
4 3305 A. GERICÓ López Martínez Selene NP
5 3699 ENRIQUE DE OSSO RESA DORIAN 21,67
6 3002 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA ANDREA 14,08
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3501 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA AXEL 13,16
3 3223 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LAZARO MOYA SOFIA 13,01
4 3706 VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES 13,17
5 3715 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ HUGO 13,29
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3303 AD.JALON OSORIO PACHAJOA GABRIELA NP
3 3696 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO 16,78
4 3700 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LERA PASCUAL ARKAITZ 12,69
5 3502 AD.JALON BENEDI PEREZ MARCOS 12,65
6 3584 MARIANISTAS ARTACHO PERY LUIS NP

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3810 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTIN 13,72
3 3811 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON 13,75
4 3714 SAN JORGE RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL 17,68
5 3705 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL 13,14
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3227 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ SILVIA 14,48
3 3574 MARIANISTAS VALLEJO SANCHEZ PABLO NP
4 3001 AD.JALON PORTERO VAL JARA 11,62
5 3778 A. GERICÓ Chivulet David Yohan 13,67
6
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